
From: Pisarik, Holly
To: Schimsa, Rebecca <RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov>

Godfrey, Rob <RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov>
Smith, Austin <AustinSmith@gov.sc.gov>
Patel, Swati <SwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov>

Date: 9/30/2015 4:36:41 PM
Subject: FW: FOIA Request
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FYI
 
From: Barton Vincent (C028988) [mailto:Vincent.Barton@doc.sc.gov] 

Sent: Wednesday, September 30, 2015 4:34 PM

To: Pisarik, Holly

Subject: FW: FOIA Request
 
Thanks

 

From: Stephanie Givens (C055503) 

Sent: Wednesday, September 30, 2015 2:02 PM

To: Barton Vincent (C028988) <Vincent.Barton@doc.sc.gov>; Sandra Barrett (BarreSa) <Barrett.Sandra@doc.sc.gov>; 
Tom Osmer (C056394) <Osmer.Tom@doc.sc.gov>; Joel Anderson (C021853) <Anderson.Joel@doc.sc.gov>; David 
Tatarsky (C030858) <Tatarsky.David@doc.sc.gov>

Cc: Dayne Haile (C027588) <Haile.Dayne@doc.sc.gov>

Subject: Fwd: FOIA Request
 
We just received this FOIA from Nelson Mullins regarding PI. See attached. 
 

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Jay Thompson <Jay.Thompson@nelsonmullins.com>

Date: September 30, 2015 at 1:54:01 PM EDT

To: "foia@doc.sc.gov" <foia@doc.sc.gov>

Subject: FOIA Request

Good Afternoon,
 
Attached please find our FOIA request to the South Carolina Department of Corrections.
 
Please let me know if you have any questions.
 
Kind regards,
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